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Students Feedback Form 2021-22

For the Session 2021-22 (Odd semesters) Students of MPC Autonomous College

Students Feedback Form 2020-21

1. Untitled Question

Mark only one oval.

Option 1

Questionnaire 1

2. Programme *

3. Department *

4. Semester*

Mark only one oval.

Vi
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5. Year*

6. Depth of the course content including Project work if any *

Mark only one oval.
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

7. Extent of coverage of Course *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

8. Applicability / relevance to real life situations *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 2/14



5/8/23, 1:27 PM Students Feedback Form 2021-22

9. Learning value (in times of knowledge , concepts, manual skills, analytical *
abilities and broadening perspectives

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

10. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

11. Relevance of additional source material (Library) *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

12. Extent of effort required by students *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 3/14
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Overall rating *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Your Name *

Your Class Roll No. *

Your Department *

Name of the Course *

Check all that apply.

uG
PG

Semester *

Check all that apply.

I
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v
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19. Department *

Questionnaire 2

Student Feedback on Teachers (Separate for each Teacher)

20. Programme *

21. Department *

22. Semester *

23. Year*

24. Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 5/14
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25. Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility) *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

26. Sincerity / Commitment of the teachers *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

27. Interest generated by the teacher *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

28. Ability to integrate course material with environment / other issues, to provide *
broader perspective

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 6/14
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29. Ability to integrate content with other courses *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

30. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of the  *
teacher to motivate further study and discussion outside class)

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

31. Ability to design quizzes / Tests / Assignments / Examinations and Projects to  *
evaluate students understanding of the course

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 714
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32. Provision of sufficient time for feedback *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

33. Overall rating *

Mark only one oval.

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

34. Name of the Student *

35. Class Roll No. *

36. Department *

37. Name of the Course (UG / PG) *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 8/14
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38. Semester *

Mark only one oval.

Option 1

Questionnaire 3

Students' Overall Evaluation of Programme and Teaching ( To be filled only after the
course results are declared)

39. Department *

40. Course*

41. Year*

Mark only one oval.

Option 1

42. Name of Teacher *

43. Name of Teacher *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 9/14
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44. Syllabus of each course was *

Mark only one oval.

Adequate
Inadequate
Challenging
Dull

45. Background for benefiting from the course was *

Mark only one oval.

More than Adequate
adequate
Inadequate

Can not say

46. Was the course easy or difficult to understand ? *

Mark only one oval.

Easy
Manageable
Difficult
Very difficult

47. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? *

Mark only one oval.

8510 100 %
70t0 85 %
551070 %

Less than 55 %

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 10/14
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48. What is your opinion about the Library material and facilities for the course ? *

Mark only one oval.

85t0 100 %
70t0 85 %
551070 %

Less than 55 %

49. What is your opinion about the Library material and facilities for the course ? *

Mark only one oval.

More than Adequate
Adequate
Inadequate

Very poor

50. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings ? *

Mark only one oval.

Easily
With some difficulty
Not available at all

With great difficulty

51. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes ? *

Mark only one oval.

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly

Indifferently

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 11/14
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52. How well the teacher able to communicate ? *

Mark only one oval.

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily

Generally ineffective

53. How far does the teacher encourage student participation in the class ? *

Mark only one oval.

Mostly Yes
Sometimes
Not at all

Always

54. If Yes, which of the following methods were used ? *

Mark only one oval.

Encouraged to raise questions
Get involved in discussion in the class
Encourage discussion outside class

Did not encourage

55.  How helpful was the teacher in advising ? *

Mark only one oval.

Very helpful
Sometimes helpful
Not at all helpful

Did not advise

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 12/14
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56. The teacher’s approach can best be described as *

Mark only one oval.

Always courteous
Sometimes rude
Always indifferent

Can not say

57. Internal assessment was *

Mark only one oval.

Always fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair

Sometimes fair

58. Name of the Student *

59. Class Roll No. *

60. Class Roll No. *

61. Department *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10tUVR-F3l1mLhePJoEGtyo7LphjtQ953wYwX_Rtmv48/edit 13/14
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62. Name of the Course (UG / PG) *

63. Semester*

Mark only one oval.
C Ol

C

C om

COw

C v

Cow

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Students Satistaction Survey

736 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1295TNiKQg7MlzR5jNnSxq7bErT1Bj4NNGpkLT5W9unk/edit#start=publishanalytics

Programme

735 responses

UG

BA

Ug

Students satisfaction survey
Students satisfaction survey
Graduation

Pg

Commerce

Student satisfaction survey
Commerce

PG

UG

Students Satisfaction Survey
Examination

Bsc

+3

B.A

Under Graduate

Students Satisfaction Survey
BA in Geography

Post graduation

Post Graduation



MA

P.G

Post Graduate

BA in geography

Arts

Survey

B.sc

BSc

PG in santali

u.G

M.A in arts

UG degree

Under graduate

Sanskrit

Mca

Very good

Seminar

B.Sc

BSc.

Integrated BSc BEd

Philosophy

Student

M.Sc.



Student satisfaction survey

Statistics

Satisfaction survey

Semester 1

BCA

Survey

MBA

+3 3rd year

MBA

BA

Ug 1st year

Geology

Pg 1st year

PG Arts

History

Archita naik

Graduation

MA

BA in geography

UG 3rd year

Exam

PG arts

UG 2nd year

UG 1st year



Students satisfactory survey
B. Sc

MA in Arts

B.com

+3 ug

Under graduate

Seema mani majhi
Undergraduate

Under Graduate

Mcom

Integrated bed

M.com

MCA

C++

M. Com

Economic

PG second year microbiology
Integrated B.Sc B.ed in Botany
BSC 1st year

Good

Integrated Bed

Bsc botany hons
PG1stYr(arts)Philosophy (Hons)

B.Sc. B.Ed.



UG 6th Semester

NAAC

B.SC

Msc.Microbiology

BSC

Bsc

261 more responses are hidden



Department

735 responses

History

History

Commerce

Santali

Geography

Botany

Commerce

Sanskrit

Political science

Economics

Botany

Geography

Philosophy

Sanskrit

Geology

Mathematics

Zoology

BCA

Political science

Philosophy

Santali

Mathematics



Statistics

Economics

Zoology

Department of Santali

Anthropology

Mca

Economic

Microbiology

MCA

Economic

Political Science

Department of santali

Sociology

Anthropology

Environmental Economics

BCA

MBA

Geology

Education

SANTALI

Department of santali

Computer science

Statistics

MCA



HISTORY

Sociology

SANTAL

Microbiology

COMMERCE

MATHEMATICS

Psychology

History Honours

Computer Science

Computer Science

BOTANY

Psychology

SANTALI

Integrated B.Ed

PHILOSOPHY

Pg department of microbiology

Biochemistry (Department of Zoology)

Biochemistry

M.com 1st year

PG Department of Commerce

statistics

MBA

Math

Integrated Bed, Mathematics



Environmental Economics

Economics Department

ECONOMICS

Education

History'

Environmental economics

Geography department

EDUCATION

Geography Department

Pg department of geography

philosophy

Santali department

department of santali

Economics department

Economic department

Politicalscience

COMPUTER SCIENCE

History,

bca

BCA - Bachlor of Computer Application

Commorce

santali

Cs

Satali



Pol.sc

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Hello

Sankrit

Bca

Pg commerce

5 more responses are hidden

Semester

735 responses
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@
o
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10 Copy



Year

735 responses

2022

2021-22

2021

2020-21

2nd

2nd year

2020

2022-23

3rd year

2021-2022

2020-2021

2nd year

3rd year

2019

2021-2023

1st year

3rd

2021-23

1st

2020-2023

Tstyr

2019-2022



1st year

2nd

2020-23

2nd Year

2021_22

2023

2020-2022

2002

Ug 1st year

2020-24

21-22

20

2022 2nd year

2 nd year

21-2022

Third year

2020_21

2021_2022

3rd

+3final year

PG 1st Year

2019-22

2020-22



PG1styr

20021-22

+3 3rd year

Radhi mundari

+3 2nd year

20-21

2022

3rd yr

PG 1st year

1st year (2021-22)

+3fist year

2019/2022

2019/22

2021/22

2nd yr

2022 2nd year

Second

Pg 2nd year

Third year

Final Year

2020-2022

PG 1st year

PG1styr

2021to 2022



020-021

2020/21

2019-2020

UG 2 nd

BA21

Third

PG1st year

UG 1st year

Ug 1st year

2rd yr

2022-21

2021 22

20221-22

2021--2022

BA21-358

20220

22_23

21-23

Pg 2nd

2022_2023

2022_23

Political science

2021-22

19



2021/22
PG1stYr
First year
2 nd year
1st. year

3rd Year

3 more responses are hidden

Depth of the course content including Project work if any I_D Copy

735 responses

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Extent of coverage of Course I_D Copy

735 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




Applicability / relevance to real life situations

735 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Learning value (in times of knowledge , concepts, manual skills,

analytical abilities and broadening perspectives

735 responses

Clarity and relevance of textual reading material

735 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

10 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy



Relevance of additional source material (Library)

735 responses

Extent of effort required by students

735 responses

Overall rating

735 responses

00

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

10 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy



Your Name

735 responses

Gayatri Gangai

Tapaswini Naik

Maidi Murmu

Sabita soren

Leena Serina mohanta

Ipsita Nayak

Gayatri Behera

Sanjukta Prusty

Binapani singh

BADAL HANSDAH

Seema mani majhi

Basudev Soren

Jyotirani Pradhan

Babismita Mohanta

SUMIRANI KALIA

Annapurna Dhal

Jyotirmayee Mohapatra

BABITA NAIK

Sameer Kumar Sethi

Sivangi Tudu

Sushil Hembram

Phurlai Hembram



Anupama Naik

Rajesh Kumar Behera

Jayasmita mohanty

Chaturbhuja Naik

Suraj Biswal

Subham Kumar Das

Ramachandra Hansdah

Subash Chandra Gangai

Rohit Patra

Chandan mohanta

Dibyaranjan Shaw

Mahima lenka

D.Lavanya

JAGAMOHAN DAS

Rohit Pradhan

Durandar Majhi

Dipti rani Mohapatra

Ashish Kumar Si

Tanay Pal

Achyuta abhijeet jena

Jugal Kishore Marndi

Suranjana Ghose

Janardan patra

Maheswar malik



Madhusmita Malik

Subhadra Tudu

Sourabh Kumar Giri

Sunena Mondal

Ganesh Tudu

Srutimayee Sohala

Snehalata Baghajodia

Rupali Rupanita Ghosh

Udaynath Murmu

Nibedita Mohanta

Nandini Indrajit

Shrabani Das

Suchismita Naik

Rojalin Mohanta

Krishna kumari Samal

Inuuleena Das

Sumitra majhi

Makru Naik

Bijaya laxmi Behera

Reema Rout

Suchismita Naik

Muniram murmu

Mithun Soren

Heeramani beshra



Jamuna murmu

Dakhin hembram

Mukunta Hembram

Bhagen Hansdah

Sida Marndi

Anjali Hansdah

Gurubari Hembram

Budheswar Senapati

Prasant Kumar Mahalika

Poonam parida

Bandana Patra

Sarjen Baske

Chinmayee Das

Manasi Mohapatra

Sasmita sahu

Suhagi

Kapura kisku

Purnima Murmu

Subhadra Behera

Shradhasnehi Mohanty

Narayan sahu

Padmeswar Behera

Shyam Sundar Murmu

Bikash Ranjan giri



Divyashree Kandangkel

Shaswati Acharya

Kshitiswari Lenka

Pallabi Senapati

Sibanjeet Kar

SENGELSING HANSDAH

529 more responses are hidden



Your Class Roll No.

735 responses

PM21-010

05

HI21-014

BA21-526

BA20-279

BA21_205

BA20-558

BA20-597

HI121-021

HI21-044

BA20-512

BA-20-238

BA20-528

HI21-017

G021-012

BS20-810

BS20-826

BS20-848

BS(B)20-446

BA19-067

BA20-222

BS-B-20-192



BS(B)20-252

BS(B)-20-461

BS20-803

BA19-855

BA-19-314

BA19-597

067

BA20-481

BS(B)-20-391

BCA 21-038

BCA20-001

BS20-843

Bs(p)-21-465

BS(P)20-129

BA21-251

Ba-21-152

BA19-0536

BA19-310

BA20-498

BA20-183

BS(P)-21-316

275

HI121-043

BA21-845



Hi 21 040

012

EE20-008

BA20-805

BA20-847

BA20-037

BA19-557

BA20-001

BA20-831

BA20-842

BA20-848

BA20-102

BA20-852

BA20-850

BA20 - 811

BA20-071

BA21-280

BA20-162

BA21-605

HI121-041

SL 21-007

BA20-496

BA20-193

BA20-366



BA20-249

BA20-329

SL21-006

BA20-324

BA20-572

BA20-522

BA21-354

BA21-296

BA20-467

BA20-358

Ba20-461

BA20-450

BA20-559

BA20-354

BA20-031

BA21-170

BA21_464

BA20-051

BA20-593

HI121-052

BA20-462

600

EE20-012

BS(B)20-264



MB21-014

BS19-838

BS(B)21-275

BS19-805

Bs(b)-21-411

BA21-608

525 more responses are hidden



Your Department

735 responses

History

Commerce

History

Santali

Geography

Botany

Commerce

Botany

Sanskrit

Political science

Geography

Philosophy

Economics

Mathematics

Zoology

Sanskrit

BCA

Economics

Geology

Santali

Political science

Philosophy



Statistics

Mathematics

Department of santali

Mca

Anthropology

Economic

Microbiology

MCA

Economic

Geology

Political Science

Department of Santali

Sociology

Anthropology

Zoology

Education

HISTORY

SANTALI

SANTAL

Computer science

Environmental Economics

Statistics

Microbiology

COMMERCE



MBA

Sociology

BOTANY

Pg

MCA

BCA

MATHEMATICS

Psychology

MBA

Environmental economics

Department of santali

Economics department

Computer Science

Computer Science

Psychology

SANTALI

Bca

Integrated B.Ed

PHILOSOPHY

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

COMMERCE

PG Department of Commerce

Z0OLOGY



statistics

Math

Integrated Bed , Mathematics

Environmental economics

ECONOMIC

Education

Geography department

EDUCATION

P. G Department of Geography

Pg department of geography

P.G. DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

philosophy

PG in santali

department of santali

ECONOMICS

Political science Int Bed

History Honours

PG DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

BOTANY

History

Bcom

bca

BCA - Bachlor of Computer Application



Commorce

santali

Computer science

Pg department of Santali

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pg Commerce

6 more responses are hidden

Name of the Course

735 responses

uG

Semester

735 responses

185 (25.2%)

200

92 (12.5%)
128 (17.4%)

128 (17.4%)

74 (10.1%)

87 (11.8%)

100

400

200

10 Copy

550 (74.8%)

600

10 Copy

261 (35.5%)

300



Department

735 responses

History

Commerce

History

Geography

Santali

Botany

Commerce

Botany

Sanskrit

Political science

Geography

Economics

Philosophy

Sanskrit

Mathematics

Santali

Zoology

Geology

BCA

Political science

Economics

Philosophy



Mathematics

Statistics

Department of santali

Economic

Department of Santali

SANTAL

Anthropology

Mca

Economic

Microbiology

MCA

Political Science

Sociology

Anthropology

Zoology

Statistics

Education

SANTALI

Geology

Computer science

Environmental Economics

MCA

MBA

HISTORY



Sociology

BOTANY

Microbiology

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

BCA

MATHEMATICS

Psychology

MBA

Education

Department of santali

Computer Science

Computer Science

Psychology

Bca

PHILOSOPHY

UG Philosophy

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

Very bad No maintainance, bekkar teacher. Can't even teach without books

PG Department of Commerce

statistics

Math

Integrated Bed, Mathematics



Economics Department

ECONOMIC

Arts

BA

Environmental Economics

Environmental economics

Geography department

PG DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

philosophy

department of santali

All good

Economics Department

Political science Int Bed

History Honours

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Ug

bca

BCA - Bachlor of Computer Application

Commorce

santali

Computer science

SANTALI

Pg department of Santali

POLITICAL SCIENCE



COMMERCE (PG)

sanskrit

M. Com

Microbiology (Botany)



Programme

735 responses

UG

BA

Students satisfaction survey
Pg

Students satisfaction survey
PG

Ug

Commerce

Graduation

UG

Student satisfaction survey
Commerce

Examination

B.A

Bsc

+3

Under Graduate

Students Satisfaction Survey
MA

Arts

Survey

Graduation



BA in Geography

BA in geography

B.Sc

Student feedback on teachers

Post graduation

Post Graduation

Undergraduate

Good

BSc

Very good

P.G

Students Satisfaction Survey

BA

Post graduate

PG arts

B.com

UG degree

Under graduate

Sanskrit

u.G

Msc

BSC

BSc.



B.sc

Integrated BSc BEd

Philosophy

Students Satisfaction survey

Student

M.Sc

Statistics

BCA

BCA 4th sem

MBA

+3 3rd year

Excellent

MBA

Geology

P.G Arts

History

Archita naik

Bachelor of arts

PG arts

PG Arts

UG 2nd year

Student satisfaction survey

UG 3rd year

PG 1st year



Exam

PG in santali

UG 1st year

Student satisfactory survey

Student Satisfaction Survey

B. Sc

Ma in arts

M.A in arts

Feedback

Under graduate

Seema mani majhi

Mcom

M.COM

+3 2nd year commerce

Integrated bed

MCA

Mca

C++

Ba

M. Com

Post Graduate

Economic

PG 2nd year microbiology

Integrated B.Sc B.ed in Botany



1st year BSC

Annual function

Integrated Bed

Botany hons

PG1stYr(arts)Philosophy (Hons)

B Sc. B.Ed.

248 more responses are hidden



Department

735 responses

History

Commerce

History

Santali

Geography

Commerce

Botany

Botany

Political science

Sanskrit

Geography

Philosophy

Economics

Zoology

Mathematics

Sanskrit

Geology

Economics

Santali

Political science

Philosophy

BCA



Mathematics

Statistics

Department of santali

Economic

SANTAL

Anthropology

Mca

Economic

Environmental Economics

Microbiology

MCA

Geology

Political Science

Department of Santali

Sociology

Anthropology

Zoology

Statistics

BCA

Computer science

MCA

MBA

Education

Department of santali



Sociology

SANTALI

BOTANY

Microbiology

COMMERCE

MBA

MATHEMATICS

Psychology

HISTORY

History Honours

Computer Science

Computer Science

Psychology

Bca

Integrated B.Ed

PHILOSOPHY

philosophy

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

statistics

Math

Integrated Bed, Mathematics

Environmental economics

Economics Department



ECONOMIC

Education

EDUCATION

Geography department

EDUCATION

Pg department of geography

department of santali

Economics department

Economics development

Politicalscience Int bed

COMPUTER SCIENCE

bca

BCA - Bachlor of Computer Application

santali

Cs

Sntali

SANTALI

sanskrit

Pg commerce

commerce

sanskrit

UG COMMERCE

Commence

Microbiology (Botany)



Semester

735 responses

4th

3rd

2nd

\

1st

5th

6th

2nd semester

\

2nd semester

4th semester

v

3rd semester

1st semester



2nd

3rd semester

3rd

Vi

6th semester

Second

4th sem

4th

4th semester

5th

Fourth

First

4 th

5th semester

Six

6th

v

3rd semister

6th Semester

4 semester

1st



First semester

4rth

Fourth

UG

Forth

2and

5th

Third

5th sem

5th semester

First semistar

1 st

4 sem

4th Sem

Pg 4th sem.

Vi

1semister

4th Semester

6th..sem

1,234

4 th semester

FIRST



1st Semister

Semester -6

3rd sem

1st sem

6 th sem

First Semester

Six semester

Fourth semester

4TH

Iv

6th semester

Fist

VI

6th sem

2nd year

4 Semester

Four

S

1 st

4th semestet

2 and

3rd

Fou

second



1st semister

1st Semester

3sem

2nd semister

Semester - 2

35 more responses are hidden



Year

735 responses

2022

2021-22

2nd

2021

2nd year

2020-21

2022-23

2020

2021-2022

2020-2021

3rd year

3rd year

2nd year

2021-23

2019

3rd

1st year

2020-2023

2020-2022

1st

1st year

2021-2023



2020-23

Tstyr

PG1st Year

2019-22

2nd

2nd

2019-2022

21-22

2023

20-21

2021/22

2nd Year

Third year

2021_22

2029-21

Third

21-2022

2020_21

2021_2022

+3final year

21

PG1styr

+3 3rd year



202-21

Second Year

2019-20

2020-24

+3 2nd year

Tstyear

Third year

Pg 1st year

2021-2

+3 3rd year

3rd yr

4th

1st year (2021-22)

Ug 2nd year (2022)

2019/2022

2019/22

2nd yr

2022 2nd year

2022 2nd year

Second

Pg 2nd year

Final Year

22



PG 1st year

1ST year

2020 -21

2022-2021

2020-249

2020/21

2019-2020

2002

UG 2nd

BA21

PG1st year

UG 1st year

20200

20

2022-21

2021 22

2021-202

2021--2022

22-23

21-23

2022- 23

2022_2023

2022_23

2022-2023



2021-22
2year
19

3rd

2022 -23

3 more responses are hidden

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) I8 Copy

735 responses

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility) I8 Copy

735 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
A @ Unsatisfactory
e ————




Sincerity / Commitment of the teachers I_D Copy

735 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Interest generated by the teacher I_D Copy

735 responses

@® Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
e

Ability to integrate course material with environment / other issues, to |_|:| Copy
provide broader perspective

735 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




Ability to integrate content with other courses

735 responses

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability
of the teacher to motivate further study and discussion outside class)

735 responses

Ability to design quizzes / Tests / Assignments / Examinations and

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Projects to evaluate students understanding of the course

735 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

I8 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy



Provision of sufficient time for feedback I_D Copy

735 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Overall rating I8 Copy

735 responses

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




Name of the Student

735 responses

Tapaswini Naik

Suchismita Naik

Maidi Murmu

Sabita soren

Gayatri Gangai

Leena Serina mohanta

Ipsita Nayak

Gayatri Behera

Ashish Kumar Si

Sanjukta Prusty

BADAL HANSDAH

Seema mani majhi

Kapura kisku

Kshitiswari Lenka

Jyotirani Pradhan

Babismita Mohanta

SUMIRANI KALIA

Annapurna Dhal

Jyotirmayee Mohapatra

BABITA NAIK

Sameer Kumar Sethi

Sivangi Tudu



Sushil Hembram

Phurlai Hembram

Anupama Naik

Rajesh Kumar Behera

Jayasmita mohanty

Chaturbhuja Naik

Suraj Biswal

Makru Naik

Subham Kumar Das

Ramachandra Hansdah

Deepa satua

Subash Chandra Gangai

Rohit Patra

Chandan mohanta

Dibyaranjan Shaw

Mahima lenka

JAGAMOHAN DAS

Rohit Pradhan

Dipti rani Mohapatra

Sameer Kumar Nath

Achyuta abhijeet jena

Jugal Kishore Marndi

Archita naik

Jagannath jena



Maheswar malik

Madhusmita Malik

Subhadra Tudu

Sourabh Kumar Giri

Sunena Mondal

Ganesh Tudu

Srutimayee Sohala

Snehalata Baghajodia

Rupali Rupanita Ghosh

Udaynath Murmu

Nibedita Mohanta

Gayatree Majhi

Shrabani Das

Sangeeta Pradhan

Krishna kumari Samal

Inuuleena Das

Sumitra majhi

Bijaya laxmi Behera

Reema Rout

Muniram murmu

Mithun Soren

Rama Chandra marndi

Mukunta Hembram

Bhagen Hansdah



Sida Marndi

Nabin Kumar Murmu

Anjali Hansdah

Gurubari Hembram

Seema Ghosh

Deola Hansdah

Budheswar Senapati

Prasant Kumar Mahalika

Poonam parida

Bandana Patra

Sarjen Baske

Binapani singh

Chinmayee Das

Manasi Mohapatra

Sasmita sahu

Karunakar murmu

Sarita Mohanta

Suhagi

Purnima Murmu

Sambari Marndi

Shradhasnehi Mohanty

Basudev Soren

Narayan sahu

Padmeswar Behera



Shyam Sundar Murmu

Bikash Ranjan giri

Divyashree Kandangkel

Shaswati Acharya

Pallabi Senapati

Sibanjeet Kar

526 more responses are hidden



Class Roll No.

735 responses

PM21-010

05

HI21-014

BA21-526

BA21_205

BCA20-001

BA20-558

BA20-597

HI121-021

HI21-044

BA20-512

BA20-528

HI21-017

G021-012

BS20-810

BS20-826

BS20-848

BS(B)20-446

BA19-067

BA20-222

BS-B-20-192

BS(B)20-252



BS(B)-20-461

BA20-303

BA19-855

BA20-279

BA-19-314

BA20-323

BA19-597

067

BA20-481

BS(B)-20-391

BCA 21-038

BS20-843

Bs(p)-21-465

BS(P)20-129

BA21-251

BA19-0536

BA19-310

BA20-498

BA20-183

BS(P)-21-316

275

HI121-043

BA21-845

EE20-008



BA20-805

BA20-847

BA20-037

BA21-362

BA19-557

BA20-001

BA20-831

BA20-842

BA20-848

BA20-102

BA20-852

BA20-850

BA20 - 811

BA20-071

BA21-280

BA20-162

BA21-605

HI121-41

SL 21-007

BA20-496

BA20-193

BA20-366

BA20-249

BA20-329



SL21-006

BA20-324

BA20-572

BA21-354

BA21-296

BA20-467

BA20-358

Ba20-461

BA20-450

BA20-559

BA20-354

BA20-031

BA21-170

BA21_464

PM21-003

BA20-051

BA20-593

BA-20-238

BA20-462

18

600

EE20-012

BS(B)20-264

MB21-013



BS19-838

BS(B)21-275

BS19-805

Bs(b)-21-411

BA21-608

BA21-367

527 more responses are hidden



Department

735 responses

History

Commerce

History

Santali

Geography

Commerce

Botany

Political science

Botany

Sanskrit

Geography

Philosophy

Sanskrit

Mathematics

Economics

Zoology

Geology

Santali

Economics

BCA

Political science

Philosophy



Mathematics

Department of santali

Statistics

Economic

SANTAL

Anthropology

Mca

Economic

Environmental Economics

Microbiology

Zoology

MCA

Political Science

Sociology

Anthropology

Statistics

Education

Geology

Department of Santali

Computer science

COMMERCE

MCA

BCA

MBA



Department of santali

Sociology

Bca

BOTANY

Microbiology

MATHEMATICS

Psychology

MBA

HISTORY

History Honours

Computer Science

Psychology

SANTALI

BOTANY

Bs(b)-21-411

PHILOSOPHY

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

statistics

Math

Integrated Bed, Mathematics

Environmental economics

Economies

Economics Department



ECONOMIC

Education

Arts

Geography department

EDUCATION

geography

Pg department of geography

SL-21-003

department of santali

PG arts

Economics department

Politicalscience Int Bed

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Computer Sciemce

BCA - Bachlor of Computer Application

Computer Science

santali

Cs

SANTALI

Eonomics

sanskrit

UG COMMERCE

Commence

Microbiology (Botany)



Name of the Course (UG / PG) I8 Copy

735 responses

600
478 (65%)
400
200 123 (16.7%)
( (30 44 (6%) 50 (6.8%) (

1 (AL (AL AL (AL (ALALALAL(A4(BE(B(O41E(. (AL(ALOH (. (AL (ALALRALOSTE(. (AL (051 16(C. (A(A4(A%(35(0%4
S T A
2020-2021 History P.G Pg u.G Ug 5th sem

Commerce Mca PG philosophy Philosophy PG UG(4 semes... bca
Semester I8 Copy
735 responses
@ Option 1

Questionnaire 3



Department

735 responses

Commerce

History

History

Geography

Santali

Botany

Botany

Political science

Sanskrit

Commerce

Geography

Philosophy

Sanskrit

Economics

Santali

Zoology

Mathematics

Geology

Economics

Political science

Philosophy

BCA



Mathematics

Statistics

Department of santali

Mca

Economic

Zoology

Political Science

SANTAL

Department of Santali

Sociology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Environmental Economics

Statistics

BCA

Education

UG

Computer science

Pg

MBA

Economic

Geology

Department of santali

Microbiology



BOTANY

Microbiology

MCA

MBA

MATHEMATICS

Psychology

HISTORY

SANTALI

History Honours

Computer Science

Computer Science

Sociology

Psychology

santali

MCA

Bca

Integrated B.Ed

PHILOSOPHY

Msc.

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

UG 3rd yr (statistics)



MCA(2nd sem.)

Math

Integrated Bed, Mathematics

Student satisfaction survey

Overal Evaluation

Environmental economics

Tribal development in the distric of mayurbhanj; a case study of BAHALDA block

Economics Department

Students satisfaction survey

ECONOMICS

BA IN ECONOMIC

Education

Arts

Pg 1st year

PG arts

+3 3rd year

Graduation

MA

Geography department

EDUCATION

Pg geography

+3

BA in Geography



BA in geography

BA in Geography

GEOGRAPHY

Pg department of geography

Political Science

department of santali

40 more responses are hidden



Course

735 responses

UG

PG

Ug

Pg

Commerce

UG

BA

History

History

BCA

Graduation

Commerce

Santali

Under Graduate

Sanskrit

MA

Microbiology

Philosophy

Philosophy

Bsc

Economics

+3



MCA

Mathematics

Geology

Mca

B.Sc

Arts

BSc

Ug 1st year

MCA

BCA

P.G

MBA

Post graduation

Political science

Post Graduation

4th

B.com

Mcom

UG degree

Political science

Integrated Bed

BSc.

B.sc

Integrated BSc BEd



Integrated B.Ed

3years

Sanskrit

MBA

Geology

Statistics

Integrated B. Ed

Geography

Graduation

UG 2nd year

B.A

UG 1st year

B. Com

Integrated bed

UG botany

+3final year

Botany

PG1stYr(arts)Philosophy (Hons)

UG 6th Semester

Art

BSC UG

Under graduation

UG

M.Sc



Bsc. Zoology honours

Zoology

Manaka murmur

Bachelor Of Commerce Hons

M. Com

Students satisfaction survey

B.Com

statistics

BSC

Student satisfaction

Integrated BEd

Integrated Bsc BEd

M.sc

Integrated B. Sc B. Ed

B.Sc B.ed

BA Psychology

B.A In Economics

4year integrated BABEd

Micro economic

Ug 1st

Semester 1

Integrated B A. B.Ed

Lacture

Ba.b.e.d



Core

+3 Tst year art's

+3 3rd year Arts

+3 3rd year

Three years course

M.A

140 more responses are hidden

Year IO Copy

735 responses

@ Option 1




Name of Teacher

735 responses

Ratni Hansdah

Satyabrata Mishra

Priyabrata Behera

Ananta Kumar Nayak

Ananta kumar Nayak

Dukhu marndi

Ananta Kumar Nayak

Ashutosh Prayas Dash

Ratni hansdah

Laxman Baskey

Sanjay Kumar Hembram

Satyabrata mishra

Satyabrata Mishra

Dukhu Marndi

Laxman Baskey

Sanjay Kumar Hembram

Priyabrata behera

Biswamitra Rana

Biswamitra rana

Ratni Hansdah

Ratni hansdah

DUKHU MARNDI



Ashutosh prayas Dash

Ratni Hansda

All teachers

Jatish Chandra Mohapatra

Sanjeeb Kumar Behera

Dukhu marandi

Shaktirekha Roy

Deepak Kumar Behera

Deepak Kumar Behera

Ratani Hansda

Bijay Kumar padhi

Mr. Biswamitra Rana

Zahir Hussain

Amulya Thayal

Dr. Satyabrata Mishra

Dibyashree

Bijay ku. Parhi

Albertina Tirkey

Madan Hembram

Dukhu Marndi

Ashutosh sir

Dr sauna majhi

Ashutosh prayas Das

Sanjay kumar Hembram



Ashutosh prayas dash

Ashutos prayas Das

Shakti Rekha Roy

Suchitra Sahu

Pranati Patnaik

Sabyasachi parida

Ratni hansda

Dr. Ashutosh Prayash Dash

Dr. Ashutosh Prayas Dash

Deepak Kumar Giri

Dr.Satyabrata Mishra

Priyadarshini nayak

Gyanendra Kumar Naik

Ratni Hasda Mam

All teachers of our department

PC SAHOO

Suraj behera

Jyotish Chandra Mahapatra

Suraj kumar Behera

Jatish chandra Mohapatra

Jatish Chandra Mohapatra

Albertina Tirky

Madan Hembram

MADAN HEMBRAM



Sanjay kumar hembram

DUKHU MARNDI

Prabhas Mohanta

Ananta Nayak

Dr priyabrata Behera

Bijay kumar padhi

Ananta Kumar Naik

Dr. Sauna Majhi

Dr.Ashutosh prayas Dash

Karunakar murmu

Dr. Ashutosh Prayas Dash

Bishwamitra Rana

Dr. Sauna majhi

Bhima charan murmu

Laxman baskey

Sanjeev Kumar Behera

Priyabrata sir

Dr.priyabrata behera

Ashutosh

Satayabrata mishra

Tanuja Mam

Bikash ranjan giri

Mr Ananta Kumar nayak

Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA



ANANTA KUMAR NAYAK

Dr.Deepak Kumar Behera

Deepak kumar Behera

Shaktirekha Roy

Bijay Ku.Padhi

Sgaktirwkha Roy

375 more responses are hidden



Name of Teacher

735 responses

Ratni Hansdah

Madan Hembram

Dukhu marndi

Dukhu Marndi

Laxman Baskey

Deepak Kumar Behera

Raimani marndi

Ananta Kumar Nayak

Ashutosh Prayas Dash

Sanjay Kumar Hembram

Ananta kumar Nayak

Shaktirekha Roy

Priyabrata Behera

Dukhu Marndi

DUKHU MARNDI

Kailash chandra mishra

Kailash Chandra Mishra

Satyabrata Mishra

Utsav das

Raimani Marandi

All teachers

Suraj Behera



Kailash chandra Mishra

Ashutosh prayas Dash

Pooja Das

Laxman Baskey

Bijay Kumar padhi

Dr. Anam Charan Raul

Ananta Kumar Nayak

Bishwamitra Rana

Kalpana Nayak

Kailash Chandra Mishra

Dibyashree

Utsav Das

Raimani Marndi

Ratni Hansda

Raimani Murmu

Arun Roy

SANJAY KUMAR HEMBRAM

Dukhu marndi

Ratni hansdah

Satyabrata mishra

Manisha pattnayak

Shakti Rekha Roy

Deepak Kumar behera

Ishita sinha



Fauzia Manowar

Saktirekha roy

M.k ponda

Raimani Marndi

Bhima Charan Murmu

Dibyashree swain

Bishwamistra Rana Sir

Biswamitra Rana

Priyadarshini Nayak

MONALISHA MOHAPATRA

Priyadarshani Nayak

Ratani madam

Dr. Kailash Ch. Mishra

Satyabrata Mishra

Dr. P.C Sahu

Deepak Kumar giri

Mrs Ratni Hansdah

Swagatika Panda

Raimini Marandi Mam

Sanjay Kumar Hembram

Suraj behera

Nabaneeta Paikrai

Surjit Majumdar

Suraj Kumar Behera



Suraj Kumar Behera

Albertina Tirkey

Mrs. Albertina Tirkey

Sanjeeb sir

Deepak Kumar Behera

Deepak ku. Behera

Chandra Shekhar bhoi

Chandrasekhar Bhoi

Chandra Shekhar Bhoi

Puja Das

Anam sir

Karunakar murmu

Ranjana rani singh

Ashutosh prayas Das

Madan hembram

Laxman Basky

Sudhanshu sekhar Nayak

Pooja das

Dr Priyabrata Behera

Ashutosh prayas dash

Suchitra Sahu

Priyabrata behera

Suchitra sahu/Kalpana Nayak

Dr.priyabrata behera



Bhima charan murmu

Bhima Charan murmu

Satayabrata mishra

Swagatika Mam

Bikash ranjan giri

Tridev Shankar Singh

421 more responses are hidden

Syllabus of each course was

735 responses

Background for benefiting from the course was

735 responses

=

@ Adequate
@ Inadequate
@ Challenging
@ Dull

@ More than Adequate
@ adequate

@ Inadequate

@ Can not say

10 Copy

10 Copy



Was the course easy or difficult to understand ? I_D Copy

735 responses

® Easy

@ Manageable
@ Difficult

@ Very difficult

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? I_D Copy

735 responses

@® 8510 100 %

@® 70t085 %

® 55t070 %
@® Less than 55 %

What is your opinion about the Library material and facilities for the I_D Copy
course ?

735 responses

@® 85t0 100 %

@® 70t085 %

@ 55t070 %

@® Less than 55 %




What is your opinion about the Library material and facilities for the

course ?

735 responses

To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings

?

735 responses

How well did the teacher prepare for the classes ?

735 responses

@ More than Adequate
@ Adequate

@ Inadequate

@ Very poor

@ Easily

@ With some difficulty
@ Not available at all

@ With great difficulty

@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly
@ Indifferently

I8 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy



How well the teacher able to communicate ? I_D Copy

735 responses

@ Always effective
@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily
‘ @ Generally ineffective
|

How far does the teacher encourage student participation in the class ? I_D Copy

735 responses

@ Mostly Yes
@ Sometimes
@ Not at all
@ Always

If Yes, which of the following methods were used ? I_D Copy

735 responses

@ Encouraged to raise questions

@ Get involved in discussion in the
class

@ Encourage discussion outside
class

@ Did not encourage




How helpful was the teacher in advising ?

735 responses

The teacher’s approach can best be described as

735 responses

Internal assessment was

735 responses

[

@ Very helpful

@ Sometimes helpful
@ Not at all helpful
@ Did not advise

@ Always courteous
@ Sometimes rude
@ Always indifferent
@ Can not say

@ Always fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Sometimes fair

I8 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy



Name of the Student

735 responses

Gayatri Gangai

Tapaswini Naik

Suchismita Naik

Maidi Murmu

Makru Naik

Leena Serina mohanta

Ipsita Nayak

Gayatri Behera

Ashish Kumar Si

Chhatish murmu

Sanjukta Prusty

Binapani singh

Seema mani majhi

Sabita soren

Jyotirani Pradhan

Babismita Mohanta

SUMIRANI KALIA

Annapurna Dhal

Jyotirmayee Mohapatra

BABITA NAIK

Sameer Kumar Sethi

Sivangi Tudu



Sushil Hembram

Phurlai Hembram

Anupama Naik

Rajesh Kumar Behera

Jayasmita mohanty

Chaturbhuja Naik

Suraj Biswal

Subham Kumar Das

Ramachandra Hansdah

Deepa satua

Subash Chandra Gangai

Rohit Patra

Chandan mohanta

Dibyaranjan Shaw

D.Lavanya

Rohit Pradhan

Dipti rani Mohapatra

Tanay Pal

Achyuta abhijeet Jena

Jugal Kishore Marndi

Archita naik

Suranjana Ghose

Janardan patra

Maheswar malik



Madhusmita Malik

Archana Nayak

Sunena Mondal

Ganesh Tudu

Srutimayee Sohala

Snehalata Baghajodia

Rupali Rupanita Ghosh

Udaynath Murmu

Nibedita Mohanta

Gayatree Majhi

Nandini Indrajit

Shrabani Das

Krishna kumari Samal

Inuuleena Das

Sumitra majhi

Bijaya laxmi Behera

Reema Rout

Muniram murmu

Mithun Soren

BADAL HANSDAH

Rama Chandra marndi

Heeramani beshra

Jamuna murmu

Dakhin Hembram



Laxmipriya murmu

Mukunta Hembram

Bhagen Hansdah

Nabin Kumar Murmu

Kapura kisku

Anjali Hansdah

Gurubari Hembram

Seema Ghosh

Deola Hansdah

Budheswar Senapati

Prasant Kumar Mahalika

Poonam parida

Bandana Patra

Sarjen Baske

Chinmayee Das

Manasi Mohapatra

Sasmita sahu

Karunakar murmu

Sarita Mohanta

Suhagi

Purnima Murmu

Sambari Marndi

Shradhasnehi Mohanty

Basudev Soren



Narayan Sahu

Padmeswar Behera

Shyam Sundar Murmu

Bikash ranjan giri

Divyashree Kandangkel

Shaswati Acharya

523 more responses are hidden



Class Roll No.

735 responses

PM21-010

05

HI21-014

BA21-526

BA20-279

BA21_205

BCA20-001

BA20-558

HI121-021

HI21-044

HI121-41

BA20-512

BA-20-238

BA20-528

HI21-017

G021-012

BS20-810

BS20-826

BS20-848

BS(B)20-446

BA19-067

BS20-805



BA20-222

BS-B-20-192

BS(B)20-252

BS(B)-20-461

BS20-803

BA20-303

BA19-855

BA-19-314

BA20-299

BA20-323

BA19-597

067

BA20-481

BS(B)-20-391

BCA 21-038

Bs(p)-21-465

BS(P)20-129

BA19-310

BA20-498

BA20-183

BS(P)-21-316

275

HI121-043

BA21-845



Hi 21 040

EE20-008

BA20-805

BA20-847

BA20-037

BA20-001

BA20-831

BA20-842

BA20-848

BA20-102

BA20-852

BA20-850

BA20 - 811

BA20-071

BA19-106

BA21-280

BA20-162

BA21-263

SL 21-007

BA20-496

BA20-193

BA20-366

BA20-249

BA20-329



BA20-572

BA21-354

BA21-296

BA20-467

BA20-358

Ba20-461

BA20-559

Bs(b)20-334

BA21_464

PM21-003

BA20-051

BA20-593

C021-057

HI121-052

BA20-462

18

600

EE20-012

BS(B)20-264

MB21-013

BS19-838

BS(B)21-275

Bs19-805

Bs(b)-21-411



BA21-608

BA21-367

BS 21 831

Bsb 19117

BS-19-394

BS-(B)-20-430

529 more responses are hidden



Class Roll No.

735 responses

PM21-010

05

HI21-014

BA21-526

BA20-279

BA21_205

BCA20-001

BA20-558

HI121-021

HI21-044

BA20-512

BA-20-238

BA20-528

G021-012

BS20-810

BS20-826

BS20-848

BS(B)20-446

BA19-067

BS20-805

BA20-222

BS-B-20-192



BS20-803

BA20-303

BA19-855

BA-19-314

BA20-299

BA20-323

BA19-597

BC20-214

067

BA20-481

BS(B)-20-391

BCA 21-038

Bs(p)-21-465

BS(P)20-129

BA21-251

BA19-0536

BA19-310

BA20-498

BA20-597

BA20-183

BS(P)-21-316

275

HI112-043

BA21-845



EE20-008

BA20-805

BA20-847

BA20-037

BA20-001

BA20-831

BA20-842

BA20-848

BA20-102

BA20-852

BA20-850

BA20-071

BA19-106

BA21-280

BA20-162

BA21-605

HI121-41

SL 21-007

BA20-496

BA20-193

BA20-366

BA20-249

BA20-329

BA20-572



BA20-522

BA21-354

BA21-296

HI21-017

BA20-467

BA20-358

Ba20-461

BA20-450

BA20-559

G021-024

BA20-031

Bs(b)20-334

BA21-170

BA21_464

PM21-003

BA20-051

BA20-593

C021-057

HI121-052

BA20-462

18

600

EE20-012

BS(B)20-264



MB21-013

BS19-838

BS(B)21-275

BS19-806

Bs(b)-21-411

BA21-608

526 more responses are hidden



Department

735 responses

History

Commerce

History

Santali

Geography

Botany

Commerce

Political science

Sanskrit

Botany

Geography

Philosophy

Economics

Sanskrit

Zoology

Economics

Mathematics

Geology

Santali

Political science

Philosophy

Mathematics



BCA

Department of santali

Statistics

Microbiology

Anthropology

Mca

Economic

BCA

Economic

Political Science

SANTAL

Department of Santali

Anthropology

Environmental Economics

Zoology

Statistics

MCA

Education

Geology

Computer science

Sociology

Sociology

MCA

Bca



MBA

SANTALI

BOTANY

philosophy

Microbiology

COMMERCE

MBA

MATHEMATICS

Psychology

HISTORY

Pg department of geography

Department of santali

History Honours

Computer Science

Computer Science

Psychology

PHILOSOPHY

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

statistics

Math

Integrated Bed, Mathematics

ECONOMIC

Education



Arts

Geography department

EDUCATION

deparment of santali

Environmental economics

SANTALI HONS

Economics Department

Political science Int bed

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Bitany

bca

BCA - Bachlor of Computer Application

Finanace

santali

Cs

SANTALI

MCa

commerce

sanskrit

UG COMMERG6

Microbiology (Botany)



Name of the Course (UG / PG) I8 Copy

735 responses
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735 responses
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